
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'02.89
2 5 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'03.86
3 3 ROCCIO Alice 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'10.26
4 6 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'10.53
5 7 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.72
6 2 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.23
7 1 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'15.70
8 8 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.10
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Serie 2
1 3 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.64
2 2 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.90
3 8 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'16.97
4 1 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.51
5 7 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.12
6 5 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.89
7 4 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.09
8 6 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.81
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Serie 3
1 5 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.67
2 4 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.61
3 6 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'28.27
4 7 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.22
5 3 CUSATO Chiara 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.51

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria ASS
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Femmine 2002
1 ROCCIO Alice 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'10.26
2 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'10.53
3 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.23
4 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.64
5 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'15.70
6 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.10
7 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.51
8 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.67
9 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.61

10 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'28.27
11 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.22
12 CUSATO Chiara 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.51

NON CLASSIFICATI

LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria ASS

Es A Femmine 2001
1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'02.89
2 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'03.86
3 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.72
4 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.90
5 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'16.97
6 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.12
7 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.89
8 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.09
9 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.81
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